PLUMBING PERMIT

DATE ADDRESS

LOT BLOCK SUBDIVISION

OWNER CONTRACTOR

FEE SCHEDULE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL
MINIMUM PERMIT: $45.00 $60.00

5-9 OPENINGS $23.00 $28.00
10-14 OPENINGS $31.00 $36.00
15-20 OPENINGS $39.00 $45.00
21-25 OPENINGS $47.00 $52.00
26-30 OPENINGS $55.00 $64.00

31 OVER $1.00 EACH

MINIMUM CHARGE FOR RESIDENTIAL PERMIT INCLUDES 1-4 OPENINGS: $45.00
MINIMUM CHARGE FOR COMMERCIAL PERMIT INCLUDES 1-4 OPENINGS: $60.00

PERMIT COST$

THE ABOVE FEES DO NOT INCLUDE SEWER AND WATER CONNECTION FEES

GAS PERMIT
Class of work: New Alteration
Addition Repair
Number of outlets: Gas Test
NEW CONSTRUCTION:

THIS INCLUDES GAS PIPING, 4 OUTLETS,
PRESSURE INSPECTION, ROUGH OUT INSPECTION AND FINAL

GAS TEST ONLY $30.00
$40.00

ADDITIONAL OUTLETS - EACH: $ 1.50
TOTAL $

| AGREE TO PERFORM THE WORK ABOVE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY AND
ARKANSAS STATE REGULATIONS.

CONTRACTOR PHONE # LICENSE #



